
  
   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  PLASSARD Marie  1999  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:06.52  985 pts 
 50 m :  32.02  (32.02)  100 m :  1:06.52  (34.50)  [1:06.52] 

 2.  NOVAK Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:08.38  931 pts 
 50 m :  32.75  (32.75)  100 m :  1:08.38  (35.63)  [1:08.38] 

 3.  QUIATOL Maellys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:08.49  928 pts 
 50 m :  32.74  (32.74)  100 m :  1:08.49  (35.75)  [1:08.49] 

 4.  HUMBLOT Anaïs  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:12.78  811 pts 
 50 m :  35.11  (35.11)  100 m :  1:12.78  (37.67)  [1:12.78] 

 5.  MONGUILLON Clementine  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:13.03  804 pts 
 50 m :  35.37  (35.37)  100 m :  1:13.03  (37.66)  [1:13.03] 

 6.  CALLANAN Amica  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:13.60  789 pts 
 50 m :  36.22  (36.22)  100 m :  1:13.60  (37.38)  [1:13.60] 

 7.  DE SOUSA Celia  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:14.19  774 pts 
 50 m :  35.27  (35.27)  100 m :  1:14.19  (38.92)  [1:14.19] 

 8.  FOINY Audrenn  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:14.47  766 pts 
 50 m :  36.52  (36.52)  100 m :  1:14.47  (37.95)  [1:14.47] 

 9.  PEZET Lucile  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:15.06  751 pts 
 50 m :  35.98  (35.98)  100 m :  1:15.06  (39.08)  [1:15.06] 

 10.  ABDALLAH Anfiya  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:15.62  737 pts 
 50 m :  35.54  (35.54)  100 m :  1:15.62  (40.08)  [1:15.62] 

 11.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:15.72  735 pts 
 50 m :  36.12  (36.12)  100 m :  1:15.72  (39.60)  [1:15.72] 

 12.  LANGLOIS Aure  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:15.74  734 pts 
 50 m :  37.80  (37.80)  100 m :  1:15.74  (37.94)  [1:15.74] 

 13.  CHAILLAND Zoe  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:16.70  710 pts 
 50 m :  36.70  (36.70)  100 m :  1:16.70  (40.00)  [1:16.70] 

 14.  GAZEAU Roxanne  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:16.99  703 pts 
 50 m :  36.57  (36.57)  100 m :  1:16.99  (40.42)  [1:16.99] 

 15.  FATMI Anissa  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:18.07  677 pts 
 50 m :  36.80  (36.80)  100 m :  1:18.07  (41.27)  [1:18.07] 

 16.  BARNABE Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:18.62  663 pts 
 50 m :  37.23  (37.23)  100 m :  1:18.62  (41.39)  [1:18.62] 

 17.  TIRAU Justine  1996  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:18.70  661 pts 
 50 m :  38.83  (38.83)  100 m :  1:18.70  (39.87)  [1:18.70] 

 18.  BERTIN Capucine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:18.79  659 pts 
 50 m :  37.65  (37.65)  100 m :  1:18.79  (41.14)  [1:18.79] 

 19.  ORSINI Laetitia  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:18.87  657 pts 
 50 m :  38.19  (38.19)  100 m :  1:18.87  (40.68)  [1:18.87] 

 20.  BADOUI Hélène  1997  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:18.88  657 pts 
 50 m :  37.07  (37.07)  100 m :  1:18.88  (41.81)  [1:18.88] 

 21.  MEHRI Nour-Serine  2003  ALG  CN ASNIÈRES  1:18.92  656 pts 
 50 m :  37.97  (37.97)  100 m :  1:18.92  (40.95)  [1:18.92] 

 22.  GAUTIER Clementine  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:19.62  640 pts 
 50 m :  37.15  (37.15)  100 m :  1:19.62  (42.47)  [1:19.62] 

 23.  VERHULST Isaline  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:19.88  634 pts 
 50 m :  37.45  (37.45)  100 m :  1:19.88  (42.43)  [1:19.88] 

 24.  DRUESNES Alicia  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:20.18  627 pts 
 50 m :  38.23  (38.23)  100 m :  1:20.18  (41.95)  [1:20.18] 

 25.  RODA Camille  2001  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:20.62  616 pts 
 50 m :  38.06  (38.06)  100 m :  1:20.62  (42.56)  [1:20.62] 

 26.  OLLITRAUT Morgane  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:21.16  604 pts 
 50 m :  38.13  (38.13)  100 m :  1:21.16  (43.03)  [1:21.16] 

 27.  RIVERA RIOS Lauryn  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:22.84  566 pts 
 50 m :  37.10  (37.10)  100 m :  1:22.84  (45.74)  [1:22.84] 

 28.  DOMENECH Victoire  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:22.94  564 pts 
 50 m :  39.30  (39.30)  100 m :  1:22.94  (43.64)  [1:22.94] 

 29.  JANSEN Lilijade  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:23.34  555 pts 
 50 m :  39.10  (39.10)  100 m :  1:23.34  (44.24)  [1:23.34] 

 30.  FAURET Alice  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:23.57  550 pts 
 50 m :  40.90  (40.90)  100 m :  1:23.57  (42.67)  [1:23.57] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 31.  ORGEBIN Lison  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:23.88  543 pts 
 50 m :  39.99  (39.99)  100 m :  1:23.88  (43.89)  [1:23.88] 

 32.  MONIN Lou-Anne  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:24.17  537 pts 
 50 m :  40.86  (40.86)  100 m :  1:24.17  (43.31)  [1:24.17] 

 33.  FOUQUE-THAI Rachel  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:24.18  537 pts 
 50 m :  39.58  (39.58)  100 m :  1:24.18  (44.60)  [1:24.18] 

 34.  SMEKHOV Anna  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:25.33  512 pts 
 50 m :  41.13  (41.13)  100 m :  1:25.33  (44.20)  [1:25.33] 

 35.  RAVAINE Lou-Anh  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:25.44  510 pts 
 50 m :  41.73  (41.73)  100 m :  1:25.44  (43.71)  [1:25.44] 

 36.  VERLHAC Isciane  2001  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:25.50  509 pts 
 50 m :  40.59  (40.59)  100 m :  1:25.50  (44.91)  [1:25.50] 

 37.  EL KATEB Meryem  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:25.87  501 pts 
 50 m :  41.62  (41.62)  100 m :  1:25.87  (44.25)  [1:25.87] 

 38.  BLIAH Yaelle  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:26.33  492 pts 
 50 m :  43.06  (43.06)  100 m :  1:26.33  (43.27)  [1:26.33] 

 39.  MOSER Agathe  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:26.66  485 pts 
 50 m :  40.75  (40.75)  100 m :  1:26.66  (45.91)  [1:26.66] 

 40.  REMY Cassandra  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:26.83  481 pts 
 50 m :  41.97  (41.97)  100 m :  1:26.83  (44.86)  [1:26.83] 

 41.  BARRE Loane  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:27.02  477 pts 
 50 m :  40.91  (40.91)  100 m :  1:27.02  (46.11)  [1:27.02] 

 42.  OSTIAN Heloise  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:27.13  475 pts 
 50 m :  41.06  (41.06)  100 m :  1:27.13  (46.07)  [1:27.13] 

 43.  HERTZOG Jeanne  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:27.43  469 pts 
 50 m :  42.29  (42.29)  100 m :  1:27.43  (45.14)  [1:27.43] 

 44.  BOUR Ninon  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:27.45  469 pts 
 50 m :  42.06  (42.06)  100 m :  1:27.45  (45.39)  [1:27.45] 

 45.  COLAS-BARA Eve  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:27.46  469 pts 
 50 m :  42.39  (42.39)  100 m :  1:27.46  (45.07)  [1:27.46] 

 46.  KHALED Salma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:27.78  462 pts 
 50 m :  42.11  (42.11)  100 m :  1:27.78  (45.67)  [1:27.78] 

 47.  QUERE Maiann  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:27.84  461 pts 
 50 m :  39.82  (39.82)  100 m :  1:27.84  (48.02)  [1:27.84] 

 48.  BAYON Alix  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:27.90  460 pts 
 50 m :  41.92  (41.92)  100 m :  1:27.90  (45.98)  [1:27.90] 

 49.  HOANG Laura  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:28.02  457 pts 
 50 m :  42.25  (42.25)  100 m :  1:28.02  (45.77)  [1:28.02] 

 50.  GIRARD MIETE Ascia  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:30.10  417 pts 
 50 m :  42.13  (42.13)  100 m :  1:30.10  (47.97)  [1:30.10] 

 51.  RAMZI Assia  2004  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:30.12  417 pts 
 50 m :  43.49  (43.49)  100 m :  1:30.12  (46.63)  [1:30.12] 

 52.  GUILLERMIC Maïwen  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:30.74  405 pts 
 50 m :  44.06  (44.06)  100 m :  1:30.74  (46.68)  [1:30.74] 

 53.  FEBVIN Maylie  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:31.38  393 pts 
 50 m :  42.99  (42.99)  100 m :  1:31.38  (48.39)  [1:31.38] 

 54.  LAFFICHE Louise  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:32.21  378 pts 
 50 m :  44.25  (44.25)  100 m :  1:32.21  (47.96)  [1:32.21] 

 55.  MAHEO Nolwenn  2003  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:32.33  376 pts 
 50 m :  43.22  (43.22)  100 m :  1:32.33  (49.11)  [1:32.33] 

 56.  JUGLA Eliana  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:33.70  351 pts 
 50 m :  43.88  (43.88)  100 m :  1:33.70  (49.82)  [1:33.70] 

 57.  CHAMBON Clémentine  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:33.90  348 pts 
 50 m :  42.18  (42.18)  100 m :  1:33.90  (51.72)  [1:33.90] 

 58.  THOMAS Perrine  2004  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:34.06  345 pts 
 50 m :  44.20  (44.20)  100 m :  1:34.06  (49.86)  [1:34.06] 

 59.  GRIMONPONT Laure  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:35.91  314 pts 
 50 m :  45.21  (45.21)  100 m :  1:35.91  (50.70)  [1:35.91] 

 60.  AUDBOURG Ambre  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:38.10  279 pts 
 50 m :  45.97  (45.97)  100 m :  1:38.10  (52.13)  [1:38.10] 

 61.  PIQUET Athena  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:38.58  271 pts 
 50 m :  47.15  (47.15)  100 m :  1:38.58  (51.43)  [1:38.58] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 62.  CHUM CHARRIER Doryne  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:41.47  229 pts 
 50 m :  47.42  (47.42)  100 m :  1:41.47  (54.05)  [1:41.47] 

 63.  BENCHAO Ines  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:42.74  211 pts 
 50 m :  48.67  (48.67)  100 m :  1:42.74  (54.07)  [1:42.74] 

 64.  JEGADOT Angelina  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:43.41  202 pts 
 50 m :  47.60  (47.60)  100 m :  1:43.41  (55.81)  [1:43.41] 

 65.  OSTIAN Alix  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:44.12  193 pts 
 50 m :  48.43  (48.43)  100 m :  1:44.12  (55.69)  [1:44.12] 

 66.  COLAS Marie  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:46.56  163 pts 
 50 m :  50.97  (50.97)  100 m :  1:46.56  (55.59)  [1:46.56] 

 67.  DAVID Flavie  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:53.28  93 pts 
 50 m :  54.15  (54.15)  100 m :  1:53.28  (59.13)  [1:53.28] 

 68.  HAMMANN Louna  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:55.84  71 pts 
 50 m :  53.69  (53.69)  100 m :  1:55.84  (1:02.15)  [1:55.84] 

 ---  GOUESSE Cassiopee  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNF 
 ---  BACHORZ Clara  1998  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS exc 
 ---  BALDON Valentine  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  CAVELIER Charlotte  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  COHEN SOLAL Juliette  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  COURLEUX Anais  2003  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  BACHORZ Clara  1998  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  33.96  1075 pts 
 2.  PLASSARD Marie  1999  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  34.39  1051 pts 
 3.  SOLIGNAC Jaïlys  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  37.73  873 pts 
 4.  DE SOUSA Celia  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  37.81  869 pts 
 5.  FOINY Audrenn  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  38.02  858 pts 
 6.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  38.20  849 pts 
 7.  BERTIN Capucine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  38.55  832 pts 
 8.  ABDALLAH Anfiya  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  38.63  828 pts 
 9.  CHAMPENOIS Marine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  38.95  812 pts 

 10.  OLLITRAUT Morgane  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  39.33  793 pts 
 11.  LANGLOIS Aure  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  39.58  781 pts 
 12.  CHAILLAND Zoe  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  39.88  767 pts 
 13.  BACH Morgane  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  40.60  733 pts 
 14.  TIRAU Justine  1996  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  40.76  725 pts 
 15.  SMEKHOV Anna  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  40.93  717 pts 
 16.  VERHULST Isaline  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  41.25  703 pts 
 17.  MEHRI Nour-Serine  2003  ALG  CN ASNIÈRES  41.74  681 pts 
 18.  OSTIAN Heloise  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  42.80  634 pts 
 19.  PROLA Lorena  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  42.87  631 pts 
 20.  KHAYRI Aya  2003  EGY  CN ASNIÈRES  42.89  630 pts 
 21.  GIRARD MIETE Ascia  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  42.94  628 pts 
 22.  RODA Camille  2001  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  43.34  611 pts 
 23.  MOSER Agathe  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  43.70  595 pts 
 24.  GAUTIER Clementine  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  44.06  580 pts 
 25.  BUCHERT Camille  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  45.75  512 pts 
 26.  LAFFICHE Louise  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  45.88  507 pts 
 27.  KHAYATI Hana  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  46.87  469 pts 
 28.  ORGEBIN Lison  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  47.71  439 pts 
 29.  DEWAM Ambre  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  47.87  433 pts 
 30.  GUILLERMIC Maïwen  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  48.31  417 pts 
 31.  JUGLA Eliana  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  48.41  414 pts 
 32.  THOMAS Perrine  2004  FRA  CSM CLAMART  48.82  399 pts 
 33.  ALADJIDI Mathilde  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  49.59  373 pts 
 34.  HURY Adele  2004  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  50.07  358 pts 
 35.  RAMZI Assia  2004  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  50.58  341 pts 
 36.  GAUTIER Manon  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  51.66  308 pts 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
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Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 37.  LEROY Lea  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  53.07  266 pts 
 ---  BARRE Loane  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  DSQ Vi 
 ---  CHAMBON Clémentine  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DSQ Vi 
 ---  FERNANA Shérazad  1998  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DSQ Vi 
 ---  CAVELIER Charlotte  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  CALLANAN Amica  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  42.77  835 pts 
 2.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  43.47  806 pts 
 3.  PEZET Lucile  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  43.54  803 pts 
 4.  PASTEUR Manon  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  44.02  784 pts 
 5.  CHAMPENOIS Marine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  44.47  766 pts 
 6.  BADOUI Hélène  1997  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  44.57  762 pts 
 7.  PIQUET Athena  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  44.72  756 pts 
 8.  PROLA Lorena  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  45.16  738 pts 
 9.  MEHRI Nour-Serine  2003  ALG  CN ASNIÈRES  45.44  728 pts 

 10.  VERLHAC Isciane  2001  FRA  ES NANTERRE  45.60  721 pts 
 11.  BENIAAZA Nadia  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  46.19  699 pts 
 12.  FAURET Alice  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  46.23  697 pts 
 13.  OLLITRAUT Morgane  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  46.36  692 pts 
 14.  LANGLOIS Aure  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  46.49  687 pts 
 15.  BERTIN Capucine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  46.50  687 pts 
 16.  MOSER Agathe  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  46.62  683 pts 
 17.  ABDALLAH Anfiya  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  46.89  673 pts 
 18.  DRUESNES Alicia  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  47.17  662 pts 
 19.  BOUR Ninon  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  47.21  661 pts 
 20.  SMEKHOV Anna  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  47.53  649 pts 
 21.  ALADJIDI Mathilde  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  48.03  631 pts 
 22.  ORSINI Laetitia  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  48.19  625 pts 
 23.  GOUESSE Cassiopee  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  48.38  618 pts 
 24.  PAPIN Valentine  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  48.42  617 pts 
 25.  HOANG Laura  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  48.44  616 pts 
 26.  KHAYRI Aya  2003  EGY  CN ASNIÈRES  49.68  573 pts 
 26.  OSTIAN Heloise  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  49.68  573 pts 
 28.  ORGEBIN Lison  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  49.74  571 pts 
 29.  AUDBOURG Ambre  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  49.99  562 pts 
 30.  RAVAINE Lou-Anh  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  50.54  543 pts 
 31.  KHAYATI Hana  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  50.95  530 pts 
 32.  RAMZI Assia  2004  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  51.33  517 pts 
 33.  MAHEO Nolwenn  2003  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  51.44  514 pts 
 34.  BUCHERT Camille  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  51.61  508 pts 
 35.  CHUM CHARRIER Doryne  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  52.20  489 pts 
 36.  JEGADOT Angelina  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  52.46  481 pts 
 37.  COLAS Marie  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  52.63  476 pts 
 38.  THOMAS Perrine  2004  FRA  CSM CLAMART  53.08  462 pts 
 39.  LAFFICHE Louise  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  53.28  456 pts 
 40.  JUGLA Eliana  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  53.38  453 pts 
 41.  DEWAM Ambre  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  54.05  432 pts 
 42.  QUERE Maiann  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  54.34  424 pts 
 43.  OSTIAN Alix  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  54.72  413 pts 
 44.  GAUTIER Manon  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  57.96  323 pts 
 45.  DAVID Flavie  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  57.99  323 pts 
 46.  BENCHAO Ines  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  58.94  299 pts 
 47.  LEROY Lea  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:00.09  271 pts 
 ---  BALDON Valentine  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  COURLEUX Anais  2003  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  NOVAK Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:23.77  703 pts 
 50 m :  38.42  (38.42)  100 m :  1:23.77  (45.35)  [1:23.77] 

 2.  QUIATOL Maellys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:25.84  657 pts 
 50 m :  37.31  (37.31)  100 m :  1:25.84  (48.53)  [1:25.84] 

 3.  GAZEAU Roxanne  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:28.18  607 pts 
 50 m :  41.47  (41.47)  100 m :  1:28.18  (46.71)  [1:28.18] 

 4.  HUMBLOT Anaïs  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:29.99  570 pts 
 50 m :  41.10  (41.10)  100 m :  1:29.99  (48.89)  [1:29.99] 

 5.  BACH Morgane  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:30.78  554 pts 
 50 m :  40.28  (40.28)  100 m :  1:30.78  (50.50)  [1:30.78] 

 6.  ABDALLAH Anfiya  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.14  527 pts 
 50 m :  41.75  (41.75)  100 m :  1:32.14  (50.39)  [1:32.14] 

 7.  MEHRI Nour-Serine  2003  ALG  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.26  524 pts 
 50 m :  43.16  (43.16)  100 m :  1:32.26  (49.10)  [1:32.26] 

 8.  CALLANAN Amica  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:32.77  515 pts 
 50 m :  44.77  (44.77)  100 m :  1:32.77  (48.00)  [1:32.77] 

 9.  OLLITRAUT Morgane  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:36.11  452 pts 
 50 m :  41.75  (41.75)  100 m :  1:36.11  (54.36)  [1:36.11] 

 10.  JANSEN Lilijade  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:38.94  402 pts 
 50 m :  45.81  (45.81)  100 m :  1:38.94  (53.13)  [1:38.94] 

 11.  REMY Cassandra  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:41.05  367 pts 
 50 m :  47.16  (47.16)  100 m :  1:41.05  (53.89)  [1:41.05] 

 12.  COLAS-BARA Eve  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:41.36  362 pts 
 50 m :  46.20  (46.20)  100 m :  1:41.36  (55.16)  [1:41.36] 

 13.  EL KATEB Meryem  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:41.66  357 pts 
 50 m :  41.16  (41.16)  100 m :  1:41.66  (1:00.50)  [1:41.66] 

 14.  FOUQUE-THAI Rachel  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:41.73  356 pts 
 50 m :  45.73  (45.73)  100 m :  1:41.73  (56.00)  [1:41.73] 

 15.  BARNABE Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:44.48  313 pts 
 50 m :  48.37  (48.37)  100 m :  1:44.48  (56.11)  [1:44.48] 

 16.  HERTZOG Jeanne  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:44.51  313 pts 
 50 m :  47.74  (47.74)  100 m :  1:44.51  (56.77)  [1:44.51] 

 17.  BAYON Alix  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:46.19  288 pts 
 50 m :  48.35  (48.35)  100 m :  1:46.19  (57.84)  [1:46.19] 

 18.  KHALED Salma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:53.52  192 pts 
 50 m :  50.12  (50.12)  100 m :  1:53.52  (1:03.40)  [1:53.52] 

 ---  GRIMONPONT Laure  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DSQ Ni 
 ---  CAVELIER Charlotte  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  BACHORZ Clara  1998  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:12.46  1085 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:12.46  (1:12.46)  [1:12.46] 

 2.  PLASSARD Marie  1999  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:15.24  1006 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:15.24  (1:15.24)  [1:15.24] 

 3.  NOVAK Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:19.95  880 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:19.95  (1:19.95)  [1:19.95] 

 4.  HUMBLOT Anaïs  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:22.72  810 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:22.72  (1:22.72)  [1:22.72] 

 5.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:23.37  794 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.37  (1:23.37)  [1:23.37] 

 6.  ABDALLAH Anfiya  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:23.45  792 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.45  (1:23.45)  [1:23.45] 

 7.  FATMI Anissa  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:23.88  782 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.88  (1:23.88)  [1:23.88] 

 8.  MONGUILLON Clementine  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:25.52  742 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.52  (1:25.52)  [1:25.52] 

 9.  SOLIGNAC Jaïlys  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:25.64  739 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.64  (1:25.64)  [1:25.64] 

 10.  FOINY Audrenn  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:25.65  739 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.65  (1:25.65)  [1:25.65] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 11.  GAZEAU Roxanne  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:25.72  737 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.72  (1:25.72)  [1:25.72] 

 12.  CALLANAN Amica  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:25.80  735 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.80  (1:25.80)  [1:25.80] 

 13.  PEZET Lucile  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:25.81  735 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.81  (1:25.81)  [1:25.81] 

 14.  BERTIN Capucine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:26.12  728 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.12  (1:26.12)  [1:26.12] 

 15.  DE SOUSA Celia  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:26.26  725 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.26  (1:26.26)  [1:26.26] 

 16.  DOMENECH Victoire  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:27.94  686 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.94  (1:27.94)  [1:27.94] 

 17.  TIRAU Justine  1996  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:28.07  683 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.07  (1:28.07)  [1:28.07] 

 18.  BACH Morgane  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:28.30  677 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.30  (1:28.30)  [1:28.30] 

 19.  MEHRI Nour-Serine  2003  ALG  CN ASNIÈRES  1:28.55  672 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.55  (1:28.55)  [1:28.55] 

 20.  PASTEUR Manon  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:28.65  670 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.65  (1:28.65)  [1:28.65] 

 21.  BARNABE Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:29.10  659 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.10  (1:29.10)  [1:29.10] 

 22.  MOSER Agathe  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:29.47  651 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.47  (1:29.47)  [1:29.47] 

 23.  VERHULST Isaline  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:29.52  650 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.52  (1:29.52)  [1:29.52] 

 24.  PROLA Lorena  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:29.85  643 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.85  (1:29.85)  [1:29.85] 

 25.  FOUQUE-THAI Rachel  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:30.97  618 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.97  (1:30.97)  [1:30.97] 

 26.  FAURET Alice  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:31.34  610 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.34  (1:31.34)  [1:31.34] 

 27.  RODA Camille  2001  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:31.59  605 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.59  (1:31.59)  [1:31.59] 

 28.  RIVERA RIOS Lauryn  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:31.63  604 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.63  (1:31.63)  [1:31.63] 

 29.  MONIN Lou-Anne  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:31.78  601 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.78  (1:31.78)  [1:31.78] 

 30.  COLAS-BARA Eve  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:32.09  594 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.09  (1:32.09)  [1:32.09] 

 31.  HERTZOG Jeanne  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:32.69  582 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.69  (1:32.69)  [1:32.69] 

 32.  GAUTIER Clementine  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:32.94  576 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.94  (1:32.94)  [1:32.94] 

 33.  BENIAAZA Nadia  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.97  576 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.97  (1:32.97)  [1:32.97] 

 34.  EL KATEB Meryem  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:33.22  570 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.22  (1:33.22)  [1:33.22] 

 35.  KHAYRI Aya  2003  EGY  CN ASNIÈRES  1:33.63  562 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.63  (1:33.63)  [1:33.63] 

 36.  BLIAH Yaelle  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:33.72  560 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.72  (1:33.72)  [1:33.72] 

 37.  ORGEBIN Lison  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:34.45  545 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.45  (1:34.45)  [1:34.45] 

 38.  BARRE Loane  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:34.46  545 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.46  (1:34.46)  [1:34.46] 

 39.  BAYON Alix  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:35.36  527 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.36  (1:35.36)  [1:35.36] 

 40.  OSTIAN Heloise  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:35.40  526 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.40  (1:35.40)  [1:35.40] 

 41.  JANSEN Lilijade  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:35.71  520 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.71  (1:35.71)  [1:35.71] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 42.  REMY Cassandra  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:35.79  518 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.79  (1:35.79)  [1:35.79] 

 43.  BOUR Ninon  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:36.88  497 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.88  (1:36.88)  [1:36.88] 

 44.  HOANG Laura  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:37.21  490 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.21  (1:37.21)  [1:37.21] 

 45.  BUCHERT Camille  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:37.29  489 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.29  (1:37.29)  [1:37.29] 

 46.  KHALED Salma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:38.06  474 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.06  (1:38.06)  [1:38.06] 

 47.  THOMAS Perrine  2004  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:38.95  457 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.95  (1:38.95)  [1:38.95] 

 48.  KHAYATI Hana  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:39.20  453 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.20  (1:39.20)  [1:39.20] 

 49.  QUERE Maiann  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:40.03  437 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.03  (1:40.03)  [1:40.03] 

 50.  JUGLA Eliana  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:40.08  437 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.08  (1:40.08)  [1:40.08] 

 51.  AUDBOURG Ambre  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:40.31  432 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.31  (1:40.31)  [1:40.31] 

 52.  PIQUET Athena  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:41.30  415 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.30  (1:41.30)  [1:41.30] 

 53.  FEBVIN Maylie  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:42.55  393 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.55  (1:42.55)  [1:42.55] 

 54.  GUILLERMIC Maïwen  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:42.98  385 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.98  (1:42.98)  [1:42.98] 

 55.  DEWAM Ambre  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:46.21  332 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.21  (1:46.21)  [1:46.21] 

 56.  CHUM CHARRIER Doryne  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:47.96  305 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.96  (1:47.96)  [1:47.96] 

 57.  GAUTIER Manon  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:49.84  277 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.84  (1:49.84)  [1:49.84] 

 58.  OSTIAN Alix  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:52.68  237 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.68  (1:52.68)  [1:52.68] 

 59.  LEROY Lea  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:54.92  208 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.92  (1:54.92)  [1:54.92] 

 60.  FERNANA Shérazad  1998  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:55.34  203 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.34  (1:55.34)  [1:55.34] 

 61.  GRIMONPONT Laure  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:55.43  202 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.43  (1:55.43)  [1:55.43] 

 62.  HAMMANN Louna  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:58.83  162 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.83  (1:58.83)  [1:58.83] 

 ---  BALDON Valentine  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  CAVELIER Charlotte  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  COHEN SOLAL Juliette  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  FONGUE Jeremy  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:02.44  881 pts 
 50 m :  29.47  (29.47)  100 m :  1:02.44  (32.97)  [1:02.44] 

 2.  DE SOUSA Gabriel  1995  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:02.70  873 pts 
 50 m :  29.63  (29.63)  100 m :  1:02.70  (33.07)  [1:02.70] 

 3.  GUEMACHE Souhil  1996  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:04.37  824 pts 
 50 m :  31.02  (31.02)  100 m :  1:04.37  (33.35)  [1:04.37] 

 4.  PACE Elouan  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:04.79  812 pts 
 50 m :  30.85  (30.85)  100 m :  1:04.79  (33.94)  [1:04.79] 

 5.  AÏT HAMADOUCHE Nadir  1997  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:05.00  806 pts 
 50 m :  31.20  (31.20)  100 m :  1:05.00  (33.80)  [1:05.00] 

 6.  MICHEL Noé  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:05.73  785 pts 
 50 m :  31.57  (31.57)  100 m :  1:05.73  (34.16)  [1:05.73] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 7.  GODIN Dorian  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:06.79  755 pts 
 50 m :  31.39  (31.39)  100 m :  1:06.79  (35.40)  [1:06.79] 

 8.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:06.94  751 pts 
 50 m :  32.09  (32.09)  100 m :  1:06.94  (34.85)  [1:06.94] 

 9.  POUPON Valentin  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:08.14  718 pts 
 50 m :  32.77  (32.77)  100 m :  1:08.14  (35.37)  [1:08.14] 

 10.  SAILLARD Arthur  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:08.65  704 pts 
 50 m :  32.68  (32.68)  100 m :  1:08.65  (35.97)  [1:08.65] 

 11.  LIN Julien  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:08.74  702 pts 
 50 m :  32.90  (32.90)  100 m :  1:08.74  (35.84)  [1:08.74] 

 12.  DJAMA Axel  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:08.89  698 pts 
 50 m :  33.01  (33.01)  100 m :  1:08.89  (35.88)  [1:08.89] 

 13.  ROCHER Quentin  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:09.91  671 pts 
 50 m :  34.34  (34.34)  100 m :  1:09.91  (35.57)  [1:09.91] 

 14.  LEMARCHAND Antonn  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:09.93  670 pts 
 50 m :  33.44  (33.44)  100 m :  1:09.93  (36.49)  [1:09.93] 

 15.  GOMEZ Thomas  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:10.18  664 pts 
 50 m :  33.09  (33.09)  100 m :  1:10.18  (37.09)  [1:10.18] 

 16.  FEBVIN Edwin  1997  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:10.44  657 pts 
 50 m :  32.54  (32.54)  100 m :  1:10.44  (37.90)  [1:10.44] 

 17.  SCHERER Wilson  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:10.89  645 pts 
 50 m :  34.77  (34.77)  100 m :  1:10.89  (36.12)  [1:10.89] 

 18.  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:10.95  644 pts 
 50 m :  33.11  (33.11)  100 m :  1:10.95  (37.84)  [1:10.95] 

 19.  BRESSO Loïc  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:11.07  641 pts 
 50 m :  34.81  (34.81)  100 m :  1:11.07  (36.26)  [1:11.07] 

 20.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:11.71  624 pts 
 50 m :  34.43  (34.43)  100 m :  1:11.71  (37.28)  [1:11.71] 

 21.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:12.12  614 pts 
 50 m :  35.14  (35.14)  100 m :  1:12.12  (36.98)  [1:12.12] 

 22.  MOTTIN Augustin  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:12.70  599 pts 
 50 m :  34.10  (34.10)  100 m :  1:12.70  (38.60)  [1:12.70] 

 23.  SAILLARD Remi  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:13.06  590 pts 
 50 m :  34.48  (34.48)  100 m :  1:13.06  (38.58)  [1:13.06] 

 24.  LECOMTE Nicolas  1999  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:13.20  587 pts 
 50 m :  35.78  (35.78)  100 m :  1:13.20  (37.42)  [1:13.20] 

 25.  BRIGANT Nantin  2001  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:13.46  581 pts 
 50 m :  34.35  (34.35)  100 m :  1:13.46  (39.11)  [1:13.46] 

 26.  DELAIN Hadrien  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:13.57  578 pts 
 50 m :  35.80  (35.80)  100 m :  1:13.57  (37.77)  [1:13.57] 

 27.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:13.84  571 pts 
 50 m :  35.40  (35.40)  100 m :  1:13.84  (38.44)  [1:13.84] 

 28.  OUBENAISSA Elyas  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:13.93  569 pts 
 50 m :  35.27  (35.27)  100 m :  1:13.93  (38.66)  [1:13.93] 

 29.  VAN BERLEERE Alexandre  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:13.95  569 pts 
 50 m :  34.10  (34.10)  100 m :  1:13.95  (39.85)  [1:13.95] 

 30.  BELLER Florian  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:14.35  559 pts 
 50 m :  36.31  (36.31)  100 m :  1:14.35  (38.04)  [1:14.35] 

 31.  DOKIC Nael  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:14.74  550 pts 
 50 m :  36.60  (36.60)  100 m :  1:14.74  (38.14)  [1:14.74] 

 32.  PAIN Alexandre  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:14.76  549 pts 
 50 m :  34.19  (34.19)  100 m :  1:14.76  (40.57)  [1:14.76] 

 33.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:14.83  548 pts 
 50 m :  35.88  (35.88)  100 m :  1:14.83  (38.95)  [1:14.83] 

 34.  TERNYNCK Alfred  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:15.08  542 pts 
 50 m :  34.68  (34.68)  100 m :  1:15.08  (40.40)  [1:15.08] 

 35.  DOUBLET Alexandre  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:15.84  524 pts 
 50 m :  37.63  (37.63)  100 m :  1:15.84  (38.21)  [1:15.84] 

 36.  PROCHASSON Arnaud  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:15.98  521 pts 
 50 m :  36.08  (36.08)  100 m :  1:15.98  (39.90)  [1:15.98] 

 37.  REDONDO Stanislas  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:16.23  515 pts 
 50 m :  35.22  (35.22)  100 m :  1:16.23  (41.01)  [1:16.23] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 38.  ASSOUANE Bilel  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:18.34  468 pts 
 50 m :  37.10  (37.10)  100 m :  1:18.34  (41.24)  [1:18.34] 

 39.  TIRAU Maximilien  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:19.75  437 pts 
 50 m :  39.18  (39.18)  100 m :  1:19.75  (40.57)  [1:19.75] 

 40.  CALVARIN Guillaume  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:19.94  433 pts 
 50 m :  39.27  (39.27)  100 m :  1:19.94  (40.67)  [1:19.94] 

 40.  ROURE Julien  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:19.94  433 pts 
 50 m :  36.55  (36.55)  100 m :  1:19.94  (43.39)  [1:19.94] 

 42.  HALTE Jerome  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:19.97  433 pts 
 50 m :  38.39  (38.39)  100 m :  1:19.97  (41.58)  [1:19.97] 

 43.  SAUROU Paul  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:20.38  424 pts 
 50 m :  37.92  (37.92)  100 m :  1:20.38  (42.46)  [1:20.38] 

 44.  JANSEN Enzo  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:20.46  422 pts 
 50 m :  38.18  (38.18)  100 m :  1:20.46  (42.28)  [1:20.46] 

 45.  BARRIERE Arthur  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:20.99  411 pts 
 50 m :  38.17  (38.17)  100 m :  1:20.99  (42.82)  [1:20.99] 

 45.  CROSETTO Luca  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:20.99  411 pts 
 50 m :  38.96  (38.96)  100 m :  1:20.99  (42.03)  [1:20.99] 

 47.  RABUT Come  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:21.46  402 pts 
 50 m :  39.68  (39.68)  100 m :  1:21.46  (41.78)  [1:21.46] 

 48.  SETTOURAMAN Arvindh  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:21.51  401 pts 
 50 m :  37.40  (37.40)  100 m :  1:21.51  (44.11)  [1:21.51] 

 49.  MAHEO Titouan  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:22.22  386 pts 
 50 m :  36.75  (36.75)  100 m :  1:22.22  (45.47)  [1:22.22] 

 50.  BIDAUD Ronan  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:22.51  381 pts 
 50 m :  38.52  (38.52)  100 m :  1:22.51  (43.99)  [1:22.51] 

 51.  GRONDRUP VIVANCO Christian  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:22.60  379 pts 
 50 m :  38.09  (38.09)  100 m :  1:22.60  (44.51)  [1:22.60] 

 52.  MONTILLO Joseph  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:22.70  377 pts 
 50 m :  39.06  (39.06)  100 m :  1:22.70  (43.64)  [1:22.70] 

 53.  WAGNER Paul  2001  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:22.91  373 pts 
 50 m :  38.64  (38.64)  100 m :  1:22.91  (44.27)  [1:22.91] 

 54.  BRÉ Alessandro  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:23.19  367 pts 
 50 m :  40.64  (40.64)  100 m :  1:23.19  (42.55)  [1:23.19] 

 55.  HARDOUIN Enoal  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:23.63  359 pts 
 50 m :  40.27  (40.27)  100 m :  1:23.63  (43.36)  [1:23.63] 

 56.  GARRE Alexandre  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:23.73  357 pts 
 50 m :  39.64  (39.64)  100 m :  1:23.73  (44.09)  [1:23.73] 

 57.  MAIRE Quentin  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:24.19  348 pts 
 50 m :  40.41  (40.41)  100 m :  1:24.19  (43.78)  [1:24.19] 

 58.  COULOUMAT Kevin  2001  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:24.34  345 pts 
 50 m :  41.22  (41.22)  100 m :  1:24.34  (43.12)  [1:24.34] 

 59.  ESSAYEM Nabil  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:24.36  345 pts 
 50 m :  40.02  (40.02)  100 m :  1:24.36  (44.34)  [1:24.36] 

 60.  FENOUIL Lucien  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:24.41  344 pts 
 50 m :  40.03  (40.03)  100 m :  1:24.41  (44.38)  [1:24.41] 

 61.  CLAIRGIRONNET Gatien  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:24.69  339 pts 
 50 m :  39.94  (39.94)  100 m :  1:24.69  (44.75)  [1:24.69] 

 62.  MARCELIN Lambert  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:25.22  329 pts 
 50 m :  41.47  (41.47)  100 m :  1:25.22  (43.75)  [1:25.22] 

 63.  FOURCADE Mathis  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:25.41  325 pts 
 50 m :  41.85  (41.85)  100 m :  1:25.41  (43.56)  [1:25.41] 

 64.  SEMMAR Dalys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:25.57  323 pts 
 50 m :  41.29  (41.29)  100 m :  1:25.57  (44.28)  [1:25.57] 

 65.  GULER David  2000  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:26.02  314 pts 
 50 m :  38.94  (38.94)  100 m :  1:26.02  (47.08)  [1:26.02] 

 66.  TARAVELLA Julien  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:26.30  309 pts 
 50 m :  38.19  (38.19)  100 m :  1:26.30  (48.11)  [1:26.30] 

 67.  LANGLAIS Pierre  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:28.60  270 pts 
 50 m :  40.23  (40.23)  100 m :  1:28.60  (48.37)  [1:28.60] 

 68.  IDRISSI Faouzi  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:29.45  256 pts 
 50 m :  40.43  (40.43)  100 m :  1:29.45  (49.02)  [1:29.45] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 69.  GERVAIS Roland  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:31.52  223 pts 
 50 m :  40.10  (40.10)  100 m :  1:31.52  (51.42)  [1:31.52] 

 70.  LENFANT Louis  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:31.56  223 pts 
 50 m :  42.95  (42.95)  100 m :  1:31.56  (48.61)  [1:31.56] 

 71.  CONUS Pierre  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:31.71  220 pts 
 50 m :  42.91  (42.91)  100 m :  1:31.71  (48.80)  [1:31.71] 

 72.  CORNILLE Paul  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:31.85  218 pts 
 50 m :  41.72  (41.72)  100 m :  1:31.85  (50.13)  [1:31.85] 

 73.  ZULIAN Maxime  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:32.07  215 pts 
 50 m :  42.18  (42.18)  100 m :  1:32.07  (49.89)  [1:32.07] 

 74.  CABRIT Théo  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.19  213 pts 
 50 m :  40.87  (40.87)  100 m :  1:32.19  (51.32)  [1:32.19] 

 75.  RODELIN Endy  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:34.20  185 pts 
 50 m :  46.09  (46.09)  100 m :  1:34.20  (48.11)  [1:34.20] 

 76.  MOUNIAMAN-NARA Lucien  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:40.06  113 pts 
 50 m :  45.17  (45.17)  100 m :  1:40.06  (54.89)  [1:40.06] 

 77.  JOSEPHINE Matteo  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:47.59  46 pts 
 50 m :  49.67  (49.67)  100 m :  1:47.59  (57.92)  [1:47.59] 

 78.  DERGHAL Rayan  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:55.03  9 pts 
 50 m :  56.30  (56.30)  100 m :  1:55.03  (58.73)  [1:55.03] 

 ---  AGBEYA Lean  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  MILLAND Hugo  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  DSQ 
 ---  BAADJ Willem  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  BAUDRY Alexandre  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  DNS dec 
 ---  BERNARD Noa  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  BERTHOD Arthur  2001  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  DE CREPY Gabriel  2002  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  DNS Nd 
 ---  DOZIAS Charles  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  DNS dec 
 ---  FISCHER Raphaël  2000  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  INDRIGO LAFFONT Adrien  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  LETODE Felix  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  MAGNE Dimitri  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  PELOUX Eloi  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPHANNAUD Olivier  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  FONGUE Jeremy  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  33.00  917 pts 
 2.  KHALFA Gaël  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  33.13  910 pts 
 3.  DE SOUSA Gabriel  1995  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  33.25  903 pts 
 4.  GUEMACHE Souhil  1996  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  34.77  821 pts 
 5.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  35.34  792 pts 
 6.  DJAMA Axel  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  35.87  764 pts 
 7.  ROCHER Quentin  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  36.42  737 pts 
 8.  BRIGANT Nantin  2001  FRA  CSM CLAMART  36.77  719 pts 
 9.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.35  691 pts 
 9.  SAILLARD Arthur  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  37.35  691 pts 

 11.  LIN Julien  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  37.55  682 pts 
 12.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  37.66  676 pts 
 13.  MALGOUYRES Thomas  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  37.85  667 pts 
 14.  VIDAL Luca  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  38.02  659 pts 
 15.  LECOMTE Nicolas  1999  FRA  CSM CLAMART  38.74  626 pts 
 16.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  38.85  621 pts 
 17.  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  39.04  612 pts 
 18.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  39.41  595 pts 
 19.  BONNOTTE Ludovic  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  39.81  578 pts 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 20.  FEBVIN Edwin  1997  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  39.97  571 pts 
 21.  ESSAYEM Nabil  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  40.27  558 pts 
 22.  TAILLANDIER Alan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  40.66  541 pts 
 23.  NATHAN Milan  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  40.72  538 pts 
 24.  BAYON Henry  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  40.84  533 pts 
 25.  DOKIC Nael  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  41.46  507 pts 
 26.  TIRAU Maximilien  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  41.50  506 pts 
 27.  PROCHASSON Arnaud  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  41.64  500 pts 
 28.  BRÉ Alessandro  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  41.92  488 pts 
 29.  TARAVELLA Julien  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  42.21  477 pts 
 30.  BRACCO Nicolas  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  42.55  463 pts 
 31.  SAUROU Paul  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  43.32  433 pts 
 32.  CALVARIN Guillaume  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  43.93  410 pts 
 33.  FENOUIL Lucien  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  44.01  407 pts 
 34.  FOURCADE Mathis  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  44.15  402 pts 
 35.  SETTOURAMAN Arvindh  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  44.34  395 pts 
 36.  PENAIN Alexandre  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  44.39  393 pts 
 37.  JANSEN Enzo  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  44.50  389 pts 
 38.  MONTILLO Joseph  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  46.60  317 pts 
 39.  LENFANT Louis  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  47.14  300 pts 
 40.  CORNILLE Paul  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  47.91  276 pts 
 41.  MARCELIN Lambert  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  49.37  233 pts 
 42.  FONTREL Eric  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  50.76  196 pts 
 43.  DERGHAL Rayan  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  51.94  167 pts 
 44.  GLOAGUEN Thomas  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  53.37  134 pts 
 45.  AGBEYA Lean  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  56.91  70 pts 
 ---  HARDOUIN Enoal  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  JOSEPHINE Matteo  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DSQ Vi 
 ---  MARY Tyreece  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BAUDRY Alexandre  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  DNS dec 
 ---  BERNARD Noa  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  BERTHOD Arthur  2001  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  FISCHER Raphaël  2000  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  GUTHMANN Jules  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  DNS dec 
 ---  HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LETODE Felix  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  MAGNE Dimitri  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPHANNAUD Olivier  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  POUPON Valentin  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  38.46  793 pts 
 2.  SAILLARD Remi  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  39.61  741 pts 
 3.  BRESSO Loïc  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  39.92  727 pts 
 4.  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  40.92  684 pts 
 5.  REDONDO Stanislas  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  42.00  639 pts 
 6.  VIGUIER Maxime  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  42.06  636 pts 
 7.  LIN Julien  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  42.11  634 pts 
 8.  DJAMA Axel  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  42.49  619 pts 
 8.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  42.49  619 pts 

 10.  ROCHER Quentin  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  42.63  613 pts 
 11.  DELAIN Hadrien  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  42.65  612 pts 
 12.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  42.77  607 pts 
 13.  BRIGANT Nantin  2001  FRA  CSM CLAMART  42.81  606 pts 
 14.  VIDAL Luca  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  42.96  600 pts 
 15.  DOUBLET Alexandre  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  43.17  592 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 16.  GODIN Dorian  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  43.21  590 pts 
 17.  LEMARCHAND Antonn  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  43.64  573 pts 
 18.  GOMEZ Thomas  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  43.96  561 pts 
 19.  TERNYNCK Alfred  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  44.06  557 pts 
 20.  MALGOUYRES Thomas  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  44.12  554 pts 
 21.  MOTTIN Augustin  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  44.18  552 pts 
 22.  FEBVIN Edwin  1997  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  44.42  543 pts 
 23.  MOUNIAMAN-NARA Lucien  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  44.43  543 pts 
 24.  EL BOUHSSAÏNI Walid  2002  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  44.82  528 pts 
 25.  NATHAN Milan  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  45.07  519 pts 
 26.  PAIN Alexandre  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  45.09  518 pts 
 27.  WAGNER Paul  2001  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  45.44  505 pts 
 28.  CROSETTO Luca  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  45.58  500 pts 
 29.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  45.65  497 pts 
 30.  TAILLANDIER Alan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  45.77  493 pts 
 31.  MAHEO Titouan  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  45.79  492 pts 
 32.  GRONDRUP VIVANCO Christian  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  45.84  490 pts 
 33.  DOKIC Nael  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  46.02  484 pts 
 34.  HAMMOUTI Marwane  2001  MAR  CN ASNIÈRES  46.63  462 pts 
 35.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  46.99  450 pts 
 36.  BAYON Henry  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  47.25  441 pts 
 37.  MARY Tyreece  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  47.64  428 pts 
 38.  TIRAU Maximilien  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  47.84  421 pts 
 39.  LENFANT Louis  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  47.93  418 pts 
 40.  ZULIAN Maxime  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  48.33  405 pts 
 41.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  48.47  400 pts 
 42.  GARRE Alexandre  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  48.97  384 pts 
 43.  FENOUIL Lucien  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  50.50  337 pts 
 44.  MILLAND Hugo  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  50.70  331 pts 
 45.  CASTELA Nathan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  50.73  330 pts 
 46.  LANGLAIS Pierre  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  51.30  313 pts 
 47.  BRACCO Nicolas  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  51.69  302 pts 
 48.  IDRISSI Faouzi  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  51.91  296 pts 
 49.  MAIRE Quentin  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  52.85  270 pts 
 50.  MARCELIN Lambert  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  55.06  214 pts 
 51.  FONTREL Eric  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  56.39  183 pts 
 52.  JOSEPHINE Matteo  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  57.61  158 pts 
 ---  GLOAGUEN Thomas  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DSQ Da 
 ---  PENAIN Alexandre  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BAADJ Willem  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  BERNARD Noa  2002  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  BERTHOD Arthur  2001  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  DE CREPY Gabriel  2002  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  DNS Nd 
 ---  DOZIAS Charles  2003  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  DNS dec 
 ---  FISCHER Raphaël  2000  FRA  CSM CLAMART  DNS dec 
 ---  GUTHMANN Jules  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  DNS dec 
 ---  HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  INDRIGO LAFFONT Adrien  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  AÏT HAMADOUCHE Nadir  1997  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:12.53  789 pts 
 50 m :  31.41  (31.41)  100 m :  1:12.53  (41.12)  [1:12.53] 

 2.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:15.75  712 pts 
 50 m :  34.56  (34.56)  100 m :  1:15.75  (41.19)  [1:15.75] 

 3.  LIN Julien  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:16.00  706 pts 
 50 m :  35.11  (35.11)  100 m :  1:16.00  (40.89)  [1:16.00] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 4.  DJAMA Axel  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:17.49  672 pts 
 50 m :  35.15  (35.15)  100 m :  1:17.49  (42.34)  [1:17.49] 

 5.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:19.20  634 pts 
 50 m :  36.59  (36.59)  100 m :  1:19.20  (42.61)  [1:19.20] 

 6.  BRESSO Loïc  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:22.75  558 pts 
 50 m :  38.76  (38.76)  100 m :  1:22.75  (43.99)  [1:22.75] 

 7.  SCHERER Wilson  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:23.12  551 pts 
 50 m :  38.54  (38.54)  100 m :  1:23.12  (44.58)  [1:23.12] 

 8.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:23.98  533 pts 
 50 m :  38.63  (38.63)  100 m :  1:23.98  (45.35)  [1:23.98] 

 9.  OUBENAISSA Elyas  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:26.18  490 pts 
 50 m :  39.28  (39.28)  100 m :  1:26.18  (46.90)  [1:26.18] 

 10.  HALTE Jerome  2003  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:27.07  473 pts 
 50 m :  40.34  (40.34)  100 m :  1:27.07  (46.73)  [1:27.07] 

 11.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:27.16  471 pts 
 50 m :  39.51  (39.51)  100 m :  1:27.16  (47.65)  [1:27.16] 

 12.  DOKIC Nael  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:27.66  462 pts 
 50 m :  40.54  (40.54)  100 m :  1:27.66  (47.12)  [1:27.66] 

 13.  VAN BERLEERE Alexandre  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:29.20  434 pts 
 50 m :  37.27  (37.27)  100 m :  1:29.20  (51.93)  [1:29.20] 

 14.  FATMI Abdelkarim  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:33.83  354 pts 
 50 m :  40.30  (40.30)  100 m :  1:33.83  (53.53)  [1:33.83] 

 15.  ASSOUANE Bilel  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:34.37  345 pts 
 50 m :  42.81  (42.81)  100 m :  1:34.37  (51.56)  [1:34.37] 

 16.  ROCHER Quentin  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:37.03  303 pts 
 50 m :  46.22  (46.22)  100 m :  1:37.03  (50.81)  [1:37.03] 

 17.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:37.34  298 pts 
 50 m :  45.43  (45.43)  100 m :  1:37.34  (51.91)  [1:37.34] 

 18.  BARRIERE Arthur  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:44.20  204 pts 
 50 m :  45.03  (45.03)  100 m :  1:44.20  (59.17)  [1:44.20] 

 19.  CABRIT Théo  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:49.83  140 pts 
 50 m :  48.86  (48.86)  100 m :  1:49.83  (1:00.97)  [1:49.83] 

 20.  SEMMAR Dalys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:54.68  95 pts 
 50 m :  52.90  (52.90)  100 m :  1:54.68  (1:01.78)  [1:54.68] 

 ---  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DSQ Vi 
 ---  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPHANNAUD Olivier  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 1.  DE SOUSA Gabriel  1995  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:13.65  845 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:13.65  (1:13.65)  [1:13.65] 

 2.  MALEK Yannis  1996  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:13.97  836 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:13.97  (1:13.97)  [1:13.97] 

 3.  KHALFA Gaël  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:14.58  820 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:14.58  (1:14.58)  [1:14.58] 

 4.  MICHEL Noé  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:14.59  819 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:14.59  (1:14.59)  [1:14.59] 

 5.  DJAMA Axel  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:15.59  793 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:15.59  (1:15.59)  [1:15.59] 

 6.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:15.66  791 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:15.66  (1:15.66)  [1:15.66] 

 7.  POUPON Valentin  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:16.82  761 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:16.82  (1:16.82)  [1:16.82] 

 8.  PACE Elouan  2001  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:17.12  753 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:17.12  (1:17.12)  [1:17.12] 

 9.  FATMI Abdelkarim  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:18.34  722 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:18.34  (1:18.34)  [1:18.34] 

 10.  LIN Julien  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:19.41  696 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:19.41  (1:19.41)  [1:19.41] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 11.  BRESSO Loïc  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:20.18  677 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.18  (1:20.18)  [1:20.18] 

 12.  SAILLARD Arthur  2002  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:20.33  673 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.33  (1:20.33)  [1:20.33] 

 13.  GODIN Dorian  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:20.53  669 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.53  (1:20.53)  [1:20.53] 

 14.  SCHERER Wilson  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:20.63  666 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.63  (1:20.63)  [1:20.63] 

 15.  FEBVIN Edwin  1997  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:21.44  647 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:21.44  (1:21.44)  [1:21.44] 

 16.  BELLER Florian  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:21.46  646 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:21.46  (1:21.46)  [1:21.46] 

 17.  LECOMTE Nicolas  1999  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:21.85  637 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:21.85  (1:21.85)  [1:21.85] 

 18.  GOMEZ Thomas  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:21.88  636 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:21.88  (1:21.88)  [1:21.88] 

 19.  VIDAL Luca  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:22.19  629 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:22.19  (1:22.19)  [1:22.19] 

 20.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:22.33  626 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:22.33  (1:22.33)  [1:22.33] 

 21.  OUBENAISSA Elyas  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:22.35  625 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:22.35  (1:22.35)  [1:22.35] 

 22.  DELAIN Hadrien  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:22.52  622 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:22.52  (1:22.52)  [1:22.52] 

 23.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:22.56  621 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:22.56  (1:22.56)  [1:22.56] 

 24.  REDONDO Stanislas  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:23.06  609 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.06  (1:23.06)  [1:23.06] 

 25.  BONNOTTE Ludovic  2000  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:23.07  609 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.07  (1:23.07)  [1:23.07] 

 26.  SAILLARD Remi  1999  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:23.40  601 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.40  (1:23.40)  [1:23.40] 

 27.  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:23.64  596 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.64  (1:23.64)  [1:23.64] 

 28.  VAN BERLEERE Alexandre  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:24.95  566 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:24.95  (1:24.95)  [1:24.95] 

 29.  LEMARCHAND Antonn  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:25.10  563 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.10  (1:25.10)  [1:25.10] 

 30.  DOKIC Nael  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:26.22  539 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.22  (1:26.22)  [1:26.22] 

 31.  EL BOUHSSAÏNI Walid  2002  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:26.97  522 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.97  (1:26.97)  [1:26.97] 

 32.  VIGUIER Maxime  1998  FRA  CSM PUTEAUX  1:27.48  512 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.48  (1:27.48)  [1:27.48] 

 33.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:27.82  504 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.82  (1:27.82)  [1:27.82] 

 34.  ROURE Julien  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:27.91  503 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.91  (1:27.91)  [1:27.91] 

 35.  RABUT Come  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:28.50  490 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.50  (1:28.50)  [1:28.50] 

 36.  NATHAN Milan  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:28.90  482 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.90  (1:28.90)  [1:28.90] 

 37.  TAILLANDIER Alan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:28.94  481 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.94  (1:28.94)  [1:28.94] 

 38.  BAYON Henry  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:29.12  478 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.12  (1:29.12)  [1:29.12] 

 39.  GRONDRUP VIVANCO Christian  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:29.21  476 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.21  (1:29.21)  [1:29.21] 

 40.  BIDAUD Ronan  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:29.66  467 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.66  (1:29.66)  [1:29.66] 

 41.  BARRIERE Arthur  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:30.16  457 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.16  (1:30.16)  [1:30.16] 
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   Honneur Journée n° 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 28 novembre 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Sa 28/11/2015 - R1]

 41.  GULER David  2000  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:30.16  457 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:30.16  (1:30.16)  [1:30.16] 

 43.  SAUROU Paul  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:31.19  436 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.19  (1:31.19)  [1:31.19] 

 44.  HAMMOUTI Marwane  2001  MAR  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.08  419 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.08  (1:32.08)  [1:32.08] 

 45.  BRACCO Nicolas  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:32.90  404 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.90  (1:32.90)  [1:32.90] 

 46.  WAGNER Paul  2001  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:32.99  402 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.99  (1:32.99)  [1:32.99] 

 47.  CASTELA Nathan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:34.03  383 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.03  (1:34.03)  [1:34.03] 

 48.  FENOUIL Lucien  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:34.10  382 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.10  (1:34.10)  [1:34.10] 

 49.  MAIRE Quentin  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:34.15  381 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.15  (1:34.15)  [1:34.15] 

 50.  MONTILLO Joseph  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:34.51  374 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.51  (1:34.51)  [1:34.51] 

 51.  FOURCADE Mathis  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:34.62  372 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.62  (1:34.62)  [1:34.62] 

 52.  ZULIAN Maxime  2003  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:35.52  356 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.52  (1:35.52)  [1:35.52] 

 53.  CABRIT Théo  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:35.80  351 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.80  (1:35.80)  [1:35.80] 

 54.  LENFANT Louis  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:35.90  349 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.90  (1:35.90)  [1:35.90] 

 55.  CLAIRGIRONNET Gatien  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:37.21  327 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.21  (1:37.21)  [1:37.21] 

 56.  COULOUMAT Kevin  2001  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1:37.86  316 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.86  (1:37.86)  [1:37.86] 

 57.  RODELIN Endy  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:38.65  303 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.65  (1:38.65)  [1:38.65] 

 58.  SEMMAR Dalys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:38.69  303 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.69  (1:38.69)  [1:38.69] 

 59.  LANGLAIS Pierre  2004  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:38.83  300 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.83  (1:38.83)  [1:38.83] 

 60.  CORNILLE Paul  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:40.09  280 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.09  (1:40.09)  [1:40.09] 

 61.  MOUNIAMAN-NARA Lucien  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:40.18  279 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.18  (1:40.18)  [1:40.18] 

 ---  ASSOUANE Bilel  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DSQ Da 
 ---  CONUS Pierre  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DSQ Vi 
 ---  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  GUTHMANN Jules  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  DNS dec 
 ---  HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LETODE Felix  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  MAGNE Dimitri  2003  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  PELOUX Eloi  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPHANNAUD Olivier  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DNS dec 
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